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Name

Dr. Richard Stanaway

Address

Quickclose

Position/Title

Fellow Member

Phone #

61413974771

Email Address

richard.stanaway@quickclose.com.au

1
2 | Bill McKibben Niugini Surveys Member landmark@global.net.pg
3 |Phineas Aupol New Britain Palm oll Member paupol@gmail.com
4 |Francis Posanau Posanau Surveys Fellow Member TBA
2 |Michael J. Larmer Arman Larmer Surveys Fellow Member TBA
6 |Masang Bangindo Arman Larmer Surveys Fellow Member 8062705 mbangindo@alsurveys.com.pg
{ |Gairo War Arman Larmer Surveys Member 8062711 gairo. wari@agmail.com
8 |Kila Ranu Arman Larmer Surveys Member 8062711 kila.ranu@gmail.com
9 | Gabriel Pamel Arman Larmer Surveys Member 8062711 gfpamel@alsurveys.com pg
10 |Mike Conrad Lenz Arman Larmer Surveys Member 8062711 enquiries@alsurveys.com.pg
11 |Michael Baxter Arman Larmer Surveys Member 8062711 enquiries{@alsurveys.com.pg
12 |Fred Pratt Arman Larmer Surveys Fellow Member 78062711 enquiries@alsurveys.com.pg
13 |Samuel Tabua Arman Larmer Surveys Member 8062711 stabua@alsurveys.com.pg
14 |Wartovo Mikisiram Arman Larmer Surveys Member 8062711 wmikisiram@alsurveys.com.pg
15 |Raymond Watir Arman Larmer Surveys Member 78062711 rwatir@alsurveys.com.pg
16 |Michael Sury Arman Larmer Surveys Associate Member 8062711 msuri@alsurveys.com.pg
17 |Nick George Arman Larmer Surveys Member 78062711 ngeorge@alsurveys.com.pg
18 |John Bosco Arman Larmer Surveys Member 78062711 jbosco@alsurveys.com._pg
19 |Joe Obaha Ranu Arman Larmer Surveys Associate Member 78062711 enquiries@alsurveys.com.pg
20 |Busina Vaburi Arman Larmer Surveys Member 8062711 enquiries(@alsurveys_com.pg
21 |Emil Gabe Arman Larmer Surveys Member 8062711 enquiries@alsurveys.com.pg
22 |Arua Maba Arman Larmer Surveys Member 78062711 enguiries{@alsurveys.com.pg
23 |Giam Eringe Arman Larmer Surveys Associate Member 78062711 enquiries@alsurveys com pg
24 | Geoff Patterson Cardno TGM Member Australia Geoffrey Patterson@Cardno.com_au
22 |lan Billows Private Member
26 |Florence Kuyei Eda Ranu Member 3122100 fkuyei@edaranu.com_pg
27 |Wille Kilamanu Mineral Resources Authority Member 3213511 wkilamanu@mra.gov.pg
28 |Wilfred Moi Mineral Resources Authority Member 3213511 wmol@mra.gov.pg
29 |Dorothy Pion Mineral Resources Authority Member 3213511 dplon@mra.gov.pg
30 (Lynn Orari Mineral Resources Authority Member 3213511 lorari@mra.gov._pg
31 |Celestine Ofoi Mineral Resources Authority Member 3213511 cofoi@mra.gov.pg
32 |Philip Kautete Mineral Resources Authority Member 3091623 pkautete@mra.gov.pg
33 |Jason Inau Mineral Resources Authority | Technical Associate
34 | Austin Pion Mineral Resources Authority | Technical Associate
35 |Jason Armitage PMNG Land Surveys Member 3206660/73014125 Jarmitage@landsurveyspng.net
36 |Pomat Kove PNG Land Surveys Member 3206660/70622142 pkove@landsurveyspng.net
37 |Chakumai Popei PNG Land Surveys Member 3206660/73006877 cpopei@landsurveyspng.net
38 |Manis Manoka PNG Land Surveys Member 70099739
39 |Roderick Sakaria DOLP - Alotau Member jroderick98@gmail .com
40 |Fred Sioni Theodist Member 3139864 survey@theodist.com.pg
41 |George Kuira Theodist Member 3139864 survey@theodist.com.pg
42 | Titus Kambiu Promak Surveys Member 71233305 tkambiu@gmail.com
43 |Sammy Esakia Promak Surveys Member 72115476 sammyesakia@yahoo.com
44 | Andrew Joseph Kokopo Member 79270360 shanty13.aj@gmail.com
45 |Nilip Maika DOW . Kokopo Member f0605006 nmaika997 @gmail.com
46 |Dommy Ketefa NHC Member 78550932 dketefa85@gmail.com
47 |Mary Isoaimo NHC Member F2007491/76522671 isoaimomary@gmail.com
48 |Glen Flambane NHC Member 76724331 glen.flambawe@gmail.com
49 |Robert Rosa Private
20 |Dr. Andrew Pai PNGUOT Member 71596184 andrew.pai@pnguot.ac.pg
21 |Joseph Yapakae PNGUOT Member 4734962/72016751 joseph.yapakae@pnguot.ac.pg
52 |Navua Kapi PNGUOT Member 4734941/75287160 navua.kapi@pnguot.ac.pg
53 |lob Suat PNGUOT Member job.suat@pnguot.ac.pg
54 |Lewi Kari PNGUOT Member lewi.kari@pnguot.ac.pg
22 |Wycliffe Antonio PNGUOT Member maida.bonga@pnguot.ac.pg
56 |Heva Honeaki PNGUOT Associate Member maida.bonga@pnguot.ac.pg
57 |Junior Mespuk PNGUOT Associate Member maida.bonga@pnguot.ac.pg
28 |Resila Karipal PNGUOT Associate Member maida.bonga@pnguot.ac.pg
59 |Maida Bonga PNGUOT Associate Member maida.bonga@pnguot.ac.pg
60 |Edward Buidal PNGUOT Associate Member maida.bonga@pnguot.ac.pg
61 |Camila Yanabis PNGUOT Associate Member maida.bonga@pnguot.ac.pg
62 |Dr. Cathy Koloa PNGUOT Associate Member maida.bonga@pnguot.ac.pg
63 |Glen Yali PNGUOT Associate Member maida.bonga@pnguot.ac.pg
64 |Prof. Sujoy Jana PNGUOT Associate Member maida.bonga@pnguot.ac.pg
65 |Prof. Sallesh Samanta PNGUOT Associate Member maida.bonga@pnguot.ac.pg
66 |Dr. Tingneyuk Sekac PNGUOT Associate Member maida.bonga@pnguot.ac.pg
67 |Maurie Misivet Adventist Member A721488/72917499 mauriemisivet@adventist.org.pg
68 |Michael Vuvul ENB Dev. Corp. Member 9829245/72498443 mvuvul@enbdc.com.pg
69 |Joseph Wukawa NBPOL Member josephwukawa@gmail.com
70 _|Kiapin Pondrilei NCDC Member 74694605 KiapinP@ncdc.gov.pg
71 |Leslie Nanai NCDC Member 71625150 LeslieN@ncdc.gov.pg
72 |Rawa Kapituakana NCDC Member 72166828/75529824 RawaK@ncdc.gov.pg
73 |Gome Heunu NCDC Member 3240623/79423670 GometH@ncdc.gov.pg
74 |Nicole Aquila NCDC Member 72446887 AquilaN@ncdc.gov..pg
75 |Eddly Joels NCDC Member 3240700/78576337 Eddy) @ncdc.gov.pg
76 [Malcolm Taureka NCDC Member 75917571 MalcolmT@ncdc.gov.pg
77 |Edith Sinin NCDC Member 3240700/76483347 ediths@ncdc.gov.pg
78 |Peter Lanoveve Kavieng Member 72346676
79 |Jack Bakus DOLPP Member 3013173/76505832 bakusj@lands.gov.pg
80 |Linus Billy DOLPP - POM Member 71595183 billyl@lands.gov.pg
81 |Vanessa Warren DOLPP - POM Associate Member 3013178/72312735 warrenv@lands.gov.pg
82 |Annette Matui DOLPP - POM Associate Member 3013191/71617247 matuia@lands.gov.pg
83 |Wari Bokuik DOLPP - POM Member 3013174/71401528 wbokuik020@gmail.com
84 |Edwin Nidkombu DOLPP - POM Member 3020314/71648569 enidkombu2y@gmail.com
85  |Lui Gawi DOLPP - POM Member 3013178/75511056 gawil@lands.gov.pg
86 |Stanis Anea DOLPP - POM Member 3013174/81402343 stanisanea@gmail.com
87 |Rage Nou DOLPP - POM Member 3013188/76890022 nour@lands.gov.pg
88 |Michael Gideon DOLPP - POM Member 3020301/71461730 netmap2011@hotmail.com
89 |Jonah Penias Lands Dept - Kokopo Member 0828528/73312453
90 |Berson Paulias Lands Dept - Kokopo Member 0828528/72853136 bersonp@gmail.com
91 |Solomon Boloa Lands Dept - Kokopo Member 0828528/73849564 boloasolo@gmail.com
92 |Ronald Kedek Lands Dept - Kokopo Member 71891448 ronkedrespct@gmail.com
93 |Alwas Kaka Lands Dept - Kokopo Member 0828528/70510678 alwaskakal6@gmail.com
94 |Joyce Suan Lands Dept - Kokopo Member 9828528/79017473
95 |Peter Utlage Lands Dept - Kokopo Member 0828928/72965256 putlage.pu85@gmail.com
96 |Veronica Pulkapo Lands Dept - Kokopo Member 71945371 vpulkapo@gmail.com
97 |Ronnie Guguna Lands Dept - Kokopo Member 9828528/71528823 rguguna@gmail.com
98 |Roddie Komit Lands Dept - Kokopo Member 0828528/73832111 rkomit@gmail.com
99 |Roddie Komiel Lands Dept - Kokopo Member 0828528/71594154 rkoniel@gmail.com
100 |Joel Simon Hornibrooks Member jsmon@hornibrook.com.pg




